
JIM PAYNE BUS # 4-- AM RUN

TIME STOP A.M. GRADES
6:15 PreTrip/Fueling
6:43 Begin Route
6:51 4th & Spring Pick-up 6 12 JVS CCHS
6:52 4th & Belmont Pick-up 6 12 JVS CCHS
6:53 4th & Stewart Pick-up 6 12 JVS CCHS
6:54 4th & Henley Pick-up 6 12 JVS CCHS
6:57 6th & Clark Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS CCHS
7:00 Findley & Henry Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS CCHS
7:00 Findley & Loretta (IEP Students) Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS CCHS
7:01 Findley & Euclid  IEP Students Pick-up 6,7,8 JVS CCHS
7:05 717 Daniels Street   IEP student Pick-up 9th grade
7:06 THS - Exchange if necessary Drop JVS CCHS HR
7:10 Leave THS start KES
7:20 JFK Hale Road Pick-up p-5
7:22 Wildcat Hollow Entrance Pick-up p-5
7:25 4th & Spring Pick-up p-5
7:25 1326 4th St N Pick-up p-5
7:26 4th & Belmont Pick-up p-5
7:27 4th & Stewart Pick-up p-5
7:29 4th & Henley Pick-up p-5
7:30 4th & Prospect Pick-up p-5
7:32 4th & Cleveland Pick-up p-5
7:34 4th & Freeman Pick-up p-5
7:40 KES First Drop Drop p-5
7:43 Leave KES for 2nd Round
7:44 Trenton & S River Ave Pick-up p-5
7:45 Franklin & Federal LE Day Care p-5
7:47 3rd & Loretta Pick-up p-5
7:49 4th & Clark Pick-up p-5
7:50 5th & 6th Pick-up p-5
7:53 6th & Clark Pick-up p-5
7:55 Findley & Henry Pick-up p-5
8:00 KES Drop p-5
8:30 End of Run (Bus Lot)

NOTE: Please be at bus stop 5 minutes before scheduled time.



NOTE: Please IA = INACTIVE and can be activated as needed


